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China Touring Car Championship

=¥k - gk Sorted on Laps
 Shanghai International Circuit 4.602km HE N
%ﬂlﬂ“f%% (81%) -%JJ;Frsz 2016/6/19 09:00 g ..-..
Race (8 Laps) started at 9:04:05 -
Pos No. Name Laps Best Tm __In Lap Diff Total Tm __ Team/Club Model Tires
1 2 YES 8 1:58.156 2 15:55.751 KZERHFA EHERAE AT iECHA
2 18 FkKRM: 8 1:58.435 2 2.214 15:57.965 K LR A F AR AR AT iRk
3 1 fRg/R 8 1:58.978 2 7.262 16:03.013  KZ=AEFFEN EFRRR A R AR
4 13 #RE 8 1:58.869 2 17.772 16:13:523 FEYLERA AR EW S R
5 8 TKER 8 1:59.094 2 19.378 16:15.129 FIRRAR33I3ZER EIE RIE AR
6 66 Ei&iF 8 1:59.149 2 20.757 16:16.508 EZFERA ¥4 C260 mEAa
7 5 T#& 8 1:58.973 2 23257 16:19.008 EARKMARI3IZER I bk
8 16  Rodolfo Avila 8 1:58.888 2 23.372 16:19.123  FRKA333ZERA I Rk
9 7 W 8 1:59.940 3 23.905 16:19.656 LA KA333%RA U R E
10 14 KW 8 2:00.610 2 24.446 16:20.197  Linky RacingZ=fA HEA3 LR E
11 10 ‘R#H% 8 2:00.925 2 31.300 16:27.051 LA EER #Fcc WA
12 9 kR4 8 | 2:01.520 - 42.117 16:37.868  JtAAEZER afigce s e
13 20 REpE 8 | 2:06.237 2 1:06.919 17:02.670 bR AR EN “hiEcc R
14 3 HEf 8 2:05.823 2 1:10.499 17:06.250 K ZAEHFFEI EERER R
15 88 HERE 8 2:01.923 2 1:26.711 17:22.462 EZER 75 C260 HERAE
Not classified (75% = 6 Laps)
DNF 12 EHHF 5| 1559.057 3 DNF 10:13.887  #EULERA HEREWE R B
DNF 77 % 5 1:59.054 2 DNF 13:45.503 Linky RacingZBA BEA3 LR L
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
2.214 138.674 1:58.156 140.215 2-HER
e - Orbits
REMBRZRE: www.mylaps.com
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7016 Kb B E R Rk i |
Shanghan International Clrcwt 4,602 km

%E@A&% ( 8@) -%}]b'%ﬁii’ﬁ 2016/6/19 09:00 .
‘, ;Race (8 Laps) started at 9:04:05 e
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm $3Tm
5 9:14:13.414 2:02.809 46.256 33.881 42,672
(2) ¥4 6 9:16:16.849 2:03.435 47.045 34.031 42.359
1 9:06:05.181 32.315 41.040 7 9:18:20.445 2:03.596 46.332 33.799 43.465
2 9:08:03.337 1:58.156 44.429 32.501 41.226 8 9:20:24.270 2:03.825 46.515 33.939 43.371
3 9:10:01.879 1:58.542 44,806 32.610 41.126
4 9:12:01.316 1:59.437 45.261 32.843 41.333 (16) Rodolfo Avila
5 9:14:00.880 1:59.564 45.256 33.007 41.301 1 9:06:11.399 33.596 40.919
6 9:16:00.880 2:00.000 45.628 32.990 41.382 2 9:08:10.287 1:58.888 44.606 33.186 41.096
7 9:18:00.850 1:59.970 45.433 33.062 41.475 3 9:10:10.267 1:59.980 45.410 33.489 41.081
8 9:20:01.013 2:00.163 45.505 33.205 41.453 4 9:12:10.698 2:00.431 45.382 33.797 41.252
5 9:14:13.137 2:02.439 45.452 34.321 42.666
(18) ARk 6 9:16:19.437 2:06.300 46.949 37.001 42.350
1 9:06:05.644 32.486 40.849 Z 9:18:21.939 2:02.502 46.400 34.509 41.593
2 9:08:04.079 1:58.435 44.575 32.775 41,085 8 9:20:24.385 2:02.446 46.051 34.570 41.825
3 9:10:02.859 1:58.780 44.788 32.829 41.163
4 9:12:01.888 1:59.029 44.768 33.015 41.246 (7) iTRS—
5 9:14:01.804 1:59.916 45.162 33.371 41.383 1 9:06:12.994 33.323 41.928
6 9:16:01.920 2:00.116 45.072 33.495 41,549 2 9:08:13.572 2:00.578 45.360 33.205 42.013
7 9:18:02.149 2:00.229 45.245 33.471 41.513 3 9:10:13.512 1:59.940 45.537 33.034 41.369
8 9:20:03.227 2:01.078 45.724 33.724 41.630 4 9:12:13.837 2:00.325 45.460 33.084 41.781
5 9:14:14.672 2:00.835 45,651 33.383 41.801
(1) e 6 9:16:19.407 2:04.735 46.374 35.678 42.683
1 9:06:07.030 32.703 31.450 7 9:18:22.422 2:03.015 46.605 34.473 41.937
2 9:08:06.008 1:58.978 44.992 32.773 41.213 8 9:20:24.918 2:02.496 45.973 34.312 42,211
<) 9:10:05.115 1:59.107 44,654 33.083 41.370
4 9:12:04.560 1:59.445 45,056 32.984 41.405 (14) HILE
5 9:14:04.790 2:00.230 45,447 33.333 41.450 1 9:06:14.184 33.056 42.317
6 9:16:05.316 2:00.526 45.611 33.420 41.495 2 9:08:14.794 2:00.610 45.142 34.031 41.437
7 9:18:06.744 2:01.428 45.529 33.736 42.163 3 9:10:16.213 2:01.419 45.732 33.826 41.861
8 9:20:08.275 2:01.531 45.919 33.556 42.056 4 9:12:17.314 2:01.101 45.748 33.656 41.697
5 9:14:18.793 2:01.479 45.815 33.790 41.874
(13) FEE 6 9:16:20.374 2:01.581 46.017 33.902 41.662
1 9:06:09.649 33.278 41.222 7 9:18:22.921 2:02.547 45,981 34.934 41.632
2 9:08:08.518 1:58.869 44.857 32.674 41.338 8 9:20:25.459 2:02.538 46.455 34.142 41.941
3 9:10:08.957 2:00.439 45.204 33.275 41.960
4 9:12:09.912 2:00.955 45.620 33.171 42.164 (10) %k#i%
5 9:14:13.150 2:03.238 45.751 34.145 43.342 1 9:06:14.579 33.462 43,210
6 9:16:15.574 2:02.424 46.682 34.057 41.685 2 9:08:15.504 2:00.925 45.235 33.427 42.263
/A 9:18:16.813 2:01.239 45,838 33.822 41.579 3 9:10:19.149 2:03.645 45.465 33.685 44.495
8 9:20:18.785 2:01.972 46.455 33.614 41.903 4 9:12:20.584 2:01.435 45.783 33.360 42,292
5 9:14:22.703 2:02.119 46.231 33.499 42.389
(8) HE% 6 9:16:25.485 2:02.782 46.434 33.939 42.409
1 9:06:08.987 33.331 41.108 7 9:18:28.877 2:03.392 46.787 34.191 42.414
2 9:08:08.081 1:59.094 44.779 32.931 41,384 8 9:20:32.313 2:03.436 46.456 33.886 43.094
3 9:10:08.540 2:00.459 45,087 33.498 41.874
= 9:12:09.543 2:01.003 45.226 33.632 42.145 (9) K misk
5 9:14:12.789 2:03.246 45.819 34.130 43.297 1 9:06:13.706 33.414 42.863
6 9:16:14.832 2:02.043 45.905 34.312 41.826 2 9:08:17.027 2:03.321 48.207 33.130 41.984
7 9:18:17.612 2:02.780 46.020 34.163 42.597 3 9:10:19.569 2:02.542 45.356 33.210 43.976
8 9:20:20.391 2:02.779 46.345 34.231 42.203 4 9:12:21.089 2:01.520 46.186 33.553 41.781
5 9:14:23.185 2:02.096 46.053 33.676 42.367
(66) Kiki% 6 9:16:27.403 2:04.218 46.251 34.754 43.213
1 9:06:11.711 34.142 41.581 7 9:18:33.973 2:06.570 47.616 34.535 44.419
2 9:08:10.860 1:59.149 44.939 32.781 41.429 8 9:20:43.130 2:09.157 48.064 35.114 45.979
3 9:10:10.823 1:59.963 45.301 33.250 41.412
4 9:12:11.306 2:00.483 45.347 33.435 41.701 (20) ke
5 9:14:13.556 2:02.250 46.106 33.679 42.465 1 9:06:16.897 34.201 43.487
6 9:16:17.296 2:03.740 47.128 34.389 42.223 2 9:08:23.134 2:06.237 48.048 34.794 43.395
7 9:18:19.509 2:02.213 46.361 33.874 41,978 3 9:10:31.009 2:07.875 48.432 34.944 44.499
8 9:20:21.770 2:02.261 46.050 33.825 42.386 - 9:12:37.703 2:06.694 48.097 34.829 43.768
5 9:14:44.431 2:06.728 48.179 34.590 43.959
(5) L8 6 9:16:51.991 2:07.560 48.240 34.982 44.338
1 9:06:09.952 32.958 41.197 7 9:19:00.039 2:08.048 48.436 34.881 44.731
2 9:08:08.925 1:58.973 45.073 32.653 41.247 8 9:21:07.932 2:07.893 49.056 34.634 44.203
3 9:10:09.119 2:00.194 45.382 32.964 41.848
4 9:12:10.605 2:01.486 45735 33.595 42.156 (3) EWafh
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* . c China Touring Car Championship

>M6ﬁ%ﬁﬁ%¢ﬁﬁ ﬁﬁ%ﬁ—ﬁ Asti=Pi

e
,ﬁé&ﬂ 20T ‘ : Shanghai International Circuit 4.602 km
o SR (8B -WIH RS 2016/6/19 09:00 .
Race (8 Laps) started at 9:04:05
:
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm $2Tm $3Tm
1 9:06:14.717 34.355 46.471
2 9:08:20.540 2:05.823 46.800 33.211 45.812
3 9:10:27.766 2:07.226 47.120 33.700 46.406
4 9:12:36.250 2:08.484 47.868 34.254 46.362
5 9:14:43.424 2:07.174 47.505 34.459 45.210
6 9:16:50.646 2:07.222 47.723 34.432 45.067
7 9:18:59.905 2:09.259 47.664 34.597 46.998
8 9:21:11.512 2:11.607 47.565 34.053 49.989
(88) k&
1 9:06:12.150 34.511 41.311
2 9:08:14.073 2:01.923 45.636 34.129 42.158
3 9:11:00.204 2:46.131 45.884 34.298 1:25.949
4 9:13:04.406 2:04.202 46.480 35.043 42.679
5 9:15:09.652 2:05.246 46.711 35.776 42.759
6 9:17:15.295 2:05.643 47.490 35.292 42.861
7 9:19:20.585 2:05.290 46.959 35.231 43.100
8 9:21:27.724 2:07.139 47.994 35.927 43.218 f
(12) £EH %
1 9:06:07.299 32.463 41.222
2 9:08:07.393 2:00.094 45.416 33.416 41.262 [
3 9:10:06.450 1:59.057 45.388 32.708 40.961
4 9:12:07.993 2:01.543 45.046 33.954 42.543
p5 9:14:19.149 2:11.156 46.232 33.287
(77) #im
1 9:06:07.660 32.858 40.731
2 9:08:06.714 1:59.054 45.253 32.806 40.995
3 9:10:05.825 1:59.111 45.030 32.950 41.131
4 9:12:08.569 2:02.744 45,299 34.124 43.321
p5 9:17:50.765 5:42.196 46.057 3:23.751
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